
Meeting ID Topic Start Time
81765154335 RCO J15 Reactivation Day Virtual Event 1/15/2022 9:16

Name (Original Name) User Email Total Duration (Minutes)
Lauren Moore 207
Ayanna Lampley ayannalampley@gmail.com 145
Angela Boyd atboyd71@gmail.com 143
Gloria Flowers 60
Rho Chi Omega rcotech08@gmail.com 1
Lawanda Reynolds lawandareynolds@gmail.com 136
Kassel Purifoy Kendricks mytercel@aol.com 15
Sheryl Gilbreath sgilb@mchsi.com 129
Verner Wilson 128
Jackie 2
Carroll England carroll.woody@gmail.com 116
Kim Moore kim.moore@acs-k12.org 3
Norma Reeves 4
Saleeta Thomas saleetathomas@gmail.com 123
Tonnesha Lewis tonnesha1908@gmail.com 124
Robin Y. Miller alpha31@knology.net 122
Winnifer’s iPhone 2
Ashley Kelly ashleymskelly@gmail.com 108
Dawn Ward 119
Regina Ivey 106
Destiny Reynolds destinyreynolds@gmail.com 111
Dawn Ward dawnjward19@gmail.com 116
Acacia Sturdivant 75
Melinda Sanders melinda.sanders@ymail.com 114
Ghytanna Weaver 104
Jackie Abrams jackie.s.abrams@gmail.com 115
Marilyn Burks 76
VIP Jenice “Niecey” Rozier (Jenice “Niecey” Rozier) pretty_girl01@ymail.com 103
Jacqueline Jones jonesjacqueline2004@yahoo.com 61
Dr. Albanie Bolton-Bennett albanieb2@gmail.com 99
Cheryl K. Johnson cheryljohnson05@comcast.net 113
VIP Kema Evans (Kema Evans) 60
Tameika Royal 113
Katrina Hale gunnhale@yahoo.com 1
Pamela Little pamela.little@aamu.edu 100
VIP Lindsay George (Lindsay George) 58
Winnifer McGee 104
Katrina Hale 99
Kassel Purifoy Kendricks 111
Valerie Britton 89
Gloria Flowers 20pearlsgloria@gmail.com 53
VIP Jacqueline Thomas (Jacqueline Thomas) 56
Lenita Davis 1
Tiffany Loggins logginstiffany033@gmail.com 54
VIP Hailey Simmons (Hailey Simmons) 58
Bianca Small bmitchell8892@yahoo.com 96
Thalia F. Love thaliaflove@gmail.com 212



Tawanna Harris tharris75@hotmail.com 97
Kecia Lambert klprettygirl@yahoo.com 96
Felicia Johnson fdg210@nyu.edu 66
Lenita Davis lddavis40@gmail.com 27
Demetra Williams dswlms@knology.net 106
VIP Changela Vickers (Changela Vickers) 73
iPad (5)Jannett 104
Rallisa Jones rjones@robinsmorton.com 89
VIP Dominque Pierce (Dominque Pierce) 50
Jannett Knight Spencer 93
VIP Kendra Elliard (KE) 53
VIP Mariel Chambers (Mariel Chambers) marielchambers3@gmail.com 74
Trakeeta Winn trakeeta.winn@hsv-k12.org 50
VIP Jordan Davis (Jordan Davis) 50
VIP Barb S (Barb S) vernersgirl520@gmail.com 90
Stacey Humes shumes@madisoncity.k12.al.us 57
Soror Phyllis 7
Brenda Davis-Wright 53
Dr. Lyscelle Reyes 89
Monica Cosby (Mikayla Cosby) 47
Tawanda Buford tlbuford@live.com 46
Kim Holmes rosehopes@att.net 48
Sharon L. Fletcher 53
LaShawn Gardner shrese22@aol.com 87
Utevia Nobles tevianobles@yahoo.com 83
Samone A. Jones argeniece_06@hotmail.com 82
Edna 46
Phyllis S Campbell psc520aka@gmail.com 34
Scarlet Shorter 2
Angie Brooks angelenbrooks@gmail.com 71
Lenita Davis ellethewoman@gmail.com 28
Shana Freeman shana.freeman825@gmail.com 72
Tracee Jordan jordantracee@gmail.com 66
Travia Holder holdetm@gmail.com 65
Kim Avery Wright 29
VIP Dominque Pierce 43
VIP Jordan Davis 42
Monica Cosby 10
VIP Jacqueline Thomas 42
VIP Lindsay George 42
VIP Kema Evans 41
VIP Changela Vickers 16
VIP Kendra Elliard 41
VIP Hailey Simmons 38
Nyah Brown nwhitaker@hotmail.com 40
Kimberly Wright kimwrightbsf@gmail.com 36
Monica Cosby monicacosby96@gmail.com 32
Vivian Long longaamu@gmail.com 9
April D fourthmonthfine@gmail.com 15
Bobbie Terry baterryj@gmail.com 24


